Targa : FIW012SK
Tipo mezzo : Autoveicolo - Autocarro

Categoria 1

15.01.01 15.01.02 1501.03
20,0138 200139 20.01.40

Categoria &4

02.01.04 020110 03.01.05
09.01.08 12,0101 12,0102
15.01.05 15.01.06 15.01.07
16.02.16 17.02.01 17.02.02
17.04.07 17.04.11  19.10.02
20.01.01 20.01.02 20.01.10

-Cer99
10.02.99
10.10.99
12.01.99

Categoria R.Met

02.01.10 12.01.01 12.01.03
17.0404 17.0405 17.04.06

-Cer99
12.01.99

CHI SIAMO

ESAME RT

EAQ

NMOTIFICHE IMPRESE
ELENCHIISCRITTI
NORMATIVA
ISCRIZIONE ALL'ALBO
SERVIZI CORRELATI
SEGUICI SU

15.01.04
20.03.07

03.03.01
12,01.03
15.02.03
17.02.03
19.12.01
20.01.38

12.01.04
17.04.07

15.01.05

03.03.08
12.01.04
16.01.03
17.04.01
19.12.02
20.01.39

15.01.04
17.04.11

15.01.06

04,02.09
12.01.05
16.01.17
17.04.02
19.12.03
20.01.40

16.01.17
19.10.02
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15.01.07

04.02.21
15.01.01
16.01.18
17.04.03
19.12.04
20.03.07

16.01.18
19.12.02

20.01,01

04.02.22
15.01.02
16.01.19
17.04.04
19.12.05

17.04.01
19.12.03

20.01.02

08.04,10
15.01,03
16.01.20
17.04.05
19.12.07

17.04.02

Credits v2.35:

20.01.10

09.01.07
15.01.04
16.02.14
17.04.06
19.12.12

17.04.03



